For a complete library of rotameter calibration data, visit:

http://www.mathesongas.com/gas-handling/rotameter-FAQ
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UNITS

TUBE NUMBER
FLOAT NUMBER
FLOAT MATERIAL

SCALE
READING

FLOW
RATE

97.9915
97. 1706
96. 3520
g95. 5359
94, 7221
53.9106
93,1014
92, 2945
91. 4899
90. 6874
89.8872
89. 2893
.88. 2934
87.4998
86. 7082
85.9188
85. 1315
84.3463
83. 5631
82.7820
82. 0029
81,2258
80, 4597
79.6777
78. 9066
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78.1375

77.37@3
76.6051
75.8418
75. 0804
74.3209
73.5634
72,8077
72,8539
71,3020
7@.5520
69. 8038
69, @375
68. 3130
&67.5704
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! SCALE FLOW

! READING RATE

b m et ——————
116.@ 66.8297
199.9 66.0908
198.© 65,3537
197.® 64.6184
106.@ 63.8850
1853.9 63.1335
104.@ 62,4237
123.@ 61.69358
192.@ 60.9698
121.®@ 60.2455
199.@ 59.5232
99.@ 58.8026
98.9@ 58,0839
97.@ S57.3670
96.28 56.6520
95.@ 55.9389
94.0® 55.2276
93.8 54.5182
92.@ 53.8106
91.9 S53.1050
S0.0 52.4012
89.9 51.6993
88.9@ 50.9993
87.0 59.3e13
86.90 49.6051
85.@ 48.9109
84.90 48. 2186
83.©0 47.5283
82.90 46.8400
81.9 46.1537
80.0® 45.4693
79.0 44.7870
78.0 44.1266
77.@ 43. 4284
76.0 42.7521
75.0 42.0789
74.9 41.4@39
73.0 40,7339
72.9 49.0681
71.@ 39.4024
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DATE
STD CONDITIQNS

GAS TEMPERATURE
PRESSURE IN TUBE

SCALE
READING

FLOW
RATE

38.7388
38.0@775
37.4183
36.7614
36, 1067
35. 4542
34.8041
34. 1563
33.5108
32.8676
32. 2269
31.5885
30.9526
30. 3191
29.6882
29, 0597

. 28,4338

27.8185
27.1897
26,3716
25,9562
23,3434
24,7334
24, 1262
23.5217
22.9201
22.3213
21.7254
21.1324
20. 5424
19.9554
19,3715
18.7906
18.2128
17.6382
17.90668
16. 4986
15,9336
15.3720
14,8138
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{ SCALE FLOW
1 READING RATE
e e PR
! 30.0 14.2589
i 29.@ 13.707S
| 28.® 13.1595
. 27.@ '12.6151
I 26.0 12.0743
| 25.0 11.5370
P 24.0 11.0035
! 23.0 10.4736
i 22.0 9.9475
| 21.0 9. 4252
t 20.0 8.9667
[ 19.9 8.3922
i 18.@ 7.8816
{ 17.@ 7.3749
t 16.@ 6. 8724
] 15.0 6.3739
I 14.@ S. 8796
I 13.0 S. 3894
| 12.0 4.99036
t 11.9 4. 4220
{ 1.0 3.9448
! 9.0 3. 4720
t 8.0 3.0037
1 7.0 2.5398
! 6.0 2.0806
I 5.@ 1.6268
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